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 Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

 Balance Sheet
 As of December 31, 2018

Dec 31, 18

ASSETS

Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Operating Accounts

1010 · SunTrust Operating 2536 27,697.00

1029 · PNC Insurance 89,996.17

1040 · Petty Cash 250.00

Total Operating Accounts 117,943.17

Reserve Accounts

1025 · Fifth Third Reserve 3467 581,640.64

1030 · Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 106,546.10

1031 · First Internet CD-12 months 100,700.38

1032 · First Internet Bank Money Marke 50,593.11

1033 · First Internet Bank 24 month CD 100,286.13

1037 · Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 232,206.07

Total Reserve Accounts 1,171,972.43

Special Assessment Accounts

1013 · Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 870,875.92

Total Special Assessment Accounts 870,875.92

Total Checking/Savings 2,160,791.52

Accounts Receivable

1060 · Accounts Receivable 7,322.59

1061 · SA  A/R 2017-2 (Phase 1) 6,295.65

1061.5 · SA A/R 2017-2 (Phase 2) 31,058.46

1062 · A/R Sliding Glass Doors 20,752.33

1063 · SA  A/R (3599) 2017-1 430.37

1065 · SA  A/R Garage (3198) 2016 11,277.69

Total Accounts Receivable 77,137.09

Other Current Assets

1066 · Retro Accounts Receivable 368.31

1068 · SA- Allow. for Bad Debt (1065) -12,658.00

1069 · Allowance for Bad Debt -1,917.18

1200 · Undeposited Funds 530.00

1300 · Prepaid Expenses 5,641.08

1301 · Prepaid Insurance 107,333.09

1302 · Prepaid Accounting/ Audit 833.33

Total Other Current Assets 100,130.63

Total Current Assets 2,338,059.24

Fixed Assets

1500 · Property and Equipment 40,756.00

1600 · Accumulated Depreciation -40,756.00

Total Fixed Assets 0.00

Other Assets

1700 · Due from Reserve F for Exp 58,330.16

1750 · Utility Deposit 1,300.00
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Total Other Assets 59,630.16

TOTAL ASSETS 2,397,689.40

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

2000 · Accounts Payable 156,480.16

Total Accounts Payable 156,480.16

Other Current Liabilities

25500 · Sales Tax Payable 136.05

2021 · Prepaid Hurricane Irma 2017 23,060.02

2100 · RF- Due From OP 58,330.16

Payroll Taxes

2500 · Payroll Tax Liability 2,893.06

Total Payroll Taxes 2,893.06

2610 · Reconstruction & Repair Account

2610.05 · Insurance proceeds-IRMA 17,653.43

Total 2610 · Reconstruction & Repair Account 17,653.43

Total Other Current Liabilities 102,072.72

Total Current Liabilities 258,552.88

Total Liabilities 258,552.88

Equity

Reserve Account Equity

3010 · Roof Replacement 125,794.78

3020 · Painting & Waterproofing 11,088.00

3030 · Paving 77,621.91

3040 · Decorating 139,428.84

3050 · Tennis & Shuffleboard Courts 30,815.20

3060 · Heating & A/C 32,827.86

3070 · Pool 56,438.70

3080 · Pumps Water/Sewer 79,339.48

3090 · Common Area Glass & Door 41,068.55

3100 · Elevators 85,158.92

3110 · Safety & Security 67,768.02

3120 · Equipment 51,914.48

3140. · Structural Repair.

3140 · Structural Repair 164,827.87

3186 · Sliding Glass Door 1,200.00

3140. · Structural Repair. - Other -1,403.59

Total 3140. · Structural Repair. 164,624.28

3150 · Landscaping 5,010.59

3160 · Gen Deferred Maint & Cap 45,209.51

3180 · Garage Renovation 33,573.57

3190 · Interest 3,810.47

3191 · Other 17,576.50
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Total Reserve Account Equity 1,069,069.66

Special Assessment - Garage

3199 · SA- Revenue 7,564.39

Total Special Assessment - Garage 7,564.39

Special Assessment - 2017-2

3499 · SA- Revenue 1,317,759.29

3401 · SA- Disbursments -477,467.22

Total Special Assessment - 2017-2 840,292.07

3500 · Retained Earnings 205,560.31

Net Income 16,650.09

Total Equity 2,139,136.52

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,397,689.40
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